A S06 01KQ2 H
One-touch fittings
Model
Male thread seal method
* : A, N
Thread material/Surface treatment
Accessories
Spare Parts

*1  Only for “Bulkhead union” and “Bulkhead male elbow”.
Applicable tubing O.D.
How to Order
Symbol Size
02 ø2
23 ø3.2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
Symbol Size
Thread
connection
M3 M3 x 0.5
M5 M5 x 0.8
M6 M6 x 1.0
01 R1/8, Rc1/8
02 R1/4, Rc1/4
03 R3/8, Rc3/8
04 R1/2, Rc1/2
Tubing connection 00*1 Same dia. tubing
Symbol Size
T
ub
in
g
(R
od
)
co
nn
ec
tio
n 00 Same diameter tubing
99 Same diameter rod
D
iff
er
en
t d
ia
. t
ub
in
g
(R
ed
uc
er
)
23 ø3.2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
Symbol Size
02 ø2
23 ø3.2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
Symbol Model
H